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Las Vegas Stars & Rope for the Crown - CN

Productions - Las Vegas Stars & Rope For the
Crown

WRWC Challenger Breakaway - Total
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$19,176.00
Round 1
Name City State
Amy Ohrt Victoria X
Cassidy Kelly Sulphur OK
Kenley Beck Broken Bow OK
Kynder Florea  Maryville MO
Kylie Reininger ~ Seguin X
Addison Kinser  Capitan NM
Round 2
Name City State
V;;ir;ac?waetti Queensland TX
Molly Davis Carthage X
Abby Mccreary  Canyon TX
Taylor Girvin Flagstaff AZ
Taylor Girvin Flagstaff AZ
Sutton Mang Lompoc CA
Short-Go
Name City State
Sutton Mang Lompoc CA
Cassidy Kelly Sulphur OK
Taylor Girvin Flagstaff AZ
Cassidy Kelly Sulphur OK
Aggregate
Name City State
Cassidy Kelly Sulphur OK
Taylor Girvin Flagstaff AZ
Sutton Mang Lompoc CA
e, coben o
Cassidy Kelly Sulphur OK
Joebie Mcphee 377 OK

Kingston

Stock

Livestock 1

Livestock 1

Stock

Stock

Stock

Time
2.11
2.27
2.38
2.42
2.53
2.67

Time
1.67

2.01
2.02
2.15
215
2.2

Time
2.66
2.89
3.72
3.78

Time
9.45
9.78
9.88

10.19

11.31

19

Payout
$1,438.00

$1,151.00
$863.00
$623.00
$431.00
$288.00

Payout
$1,438.00

$1,151.00
$863.00
$527.00
$527.00
$288.00

Payout
$767.00

$575.00
$384.00
$192.00

Payout
$2,301.00

$1,841.00
$1,381.00

$997.00
$690.00

$460.00




Las Vegas Stars & Rope for the Crown - CN
Productions - Las Vegas Stars & Rope For the
Crown

15U Breakaway - Jr RFTC Last Chance - Total

$11,029.00
Round 1
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
. . Camp
1 32 Aislynn Mulcaire Verde AZ 2.55 $1,103.00
2 10 Makenna  Temecula  CA 202  $662.00
argus
3 11 Josey James  Bulverde TX 3.14  $441.00
Round 2
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 13 Molly Davis Carthage X 2.33  $1,103.00
5 e . Spanish
A\ 2 41 Hadlie Olsen Fork uT 25 $662.00
- TWISTED X s ish
e, Last Chance 3 44 Brylie Olsen ‘,’:i’:;f uT 256 $220.50
® 4 50 Rylie Edens Hillsboro TX 256  $220.50
g > = g‘ . Round 3
b Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 50 Rylie Edens Hillsboro TX 2.57 $1,103.00
2 10 Makenna  femecula  CA 275  $662.00
argus
Emmry ;
3 34 Edwards Stephenville TX 2.92  $441.00
Short-Go
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 4 Rylie Edens Hillsboro X Livestock 1 2.04 $662.00
Moore .
2 6 Harley Pryor Haven FL Livestock 1 279  $441.00
Aggregate
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 1 Quealy Probst  Wallsburg uT Livestock 1 14.64 $1,323.00
2 2 Bailey Parker Gig Harbor WA Livestock 1 15.31  $992.00
3 4 Rylie Edens Hillsboro TX Livestock 1 717  $662.00
4 6 Harley Pryor ~ Moore FL  Livestock1 893  $331.00

Haven



Las Vegas Stars & Rope for the Crown - CN
Productions - Las Vegas Stars & Rope For the
Crown

19U Breakaway - Jr RFTC Last Chance - Total

Place

1

2

Place
1

o 0 bW

Place

1
2

Place

1
2

N

o N O O,

Number

34
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43

23

1.2
1.4
31

35

Number

1

5

Number

1
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10
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$25,201.00
Round 1
Name City State
Elizabeth
Miranda A il
Abby Mccreary  Canyon TX
Moore
Harley Pryor Haven FL
Remiwells  Central  ng
City
Kate Eiland  Kentwood LA
. Moore
Avery Savoie Haven FL
Round 2
Name City State
Sage Webster  Kamas uT
Hrooke Colbert  OK
Crenshaw
Quealy Probst Wallsburg  UT
Taylor Girvin Flagstaff AZ
Mary Thiel Plymouth Wi
Corley Callahan Cameron X
Short-Go
Name City State
. Moore
Avery Savoie Haven FL
Kate Eiland  Kentwood LA
Moore
Harley Pryor Haven FL
Marybeth Beam  Terrell X
Aggregate
Name City State
A Moore
Avery Savoie Haven FL
Kate Eiland Kentwood LA
Taylor Girvin Flagstaff AZ
Moore
Harley Pryor Haven FL
Kendal Pierson Wardlow AK
Marybeth Beam  Terrell TX
Alissa Erickson  Snelling CA
Audrey Kremer Cody wy

Stock

Stock

Stock

Livestock 1

Livestock 1

Livestock 1

Livestock 1

Stock

Livestock 1
Livestock 1
Livestock 1
Livestock 1

Livestock 1
Livestock 1
Livestock 1
Livestock 1

Time
2.07
2.18

2.35

2.38

24

2.43

Time
1.79

1.97

2.05
2.09
2.26
2.26

Time
2.47
2.52
2.79

2.8

Time
7.18
7.83
7.86
7.88

8.53
8.55
9.34
9.97

Payout
$1,890.00

$1,512.00

$1,134.00

$819.00
$567.00

$378.00

Payout
$1,890.00

$1,512.00

$1,134.00
$819.00
$472.50
$472.50

Payout
$1,008.00

$756.00
$504.00

$252.00

Payout
$2,722.00

$2,117.00
$1,613.00
$1,210.00

$907.00
$605.00
$504.00
$403.00



Open Ladies Breakaway - RFTC Last Chance -
Total $35,175.00

Round 1

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 111 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville TX 22  $2,111.00
2 80 Karrigan Cagley Poplarville MS 2.28 $1,688.00
3 113 Mia Wilson Shiprock NM 24  $1,266.00

4 28 Brylee Braden Horatio AR 245  $915.00

5 o7 Jassdy - Tohatchi  NM 255  $633.00

6 77 Kelsie Domer Dublin TX 259  $422.00

Round 2

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 76 Sage Webster Kamas uT 1.74  $2,111.00
2 65 Taylor Munsell Alva OK 1.91 $1,688.00
3 117 Sarah Angelone Lipan TX 1.99 $1,266.00

4 91 Tiada Gray Portales NM 215 $915.00

5 47 Abby Myers Sedan KS 217  $633.00

6 106 Beth Hitchcock  Hollister CA 228 $422.00

Short-Go

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 18 Marybeth Beam Terrell TX 1.99 $1,899.50
2 56 Milcxe“fe Vile Platte LA 199  $1,899.50
3 53 Sarah Angelone Lipan TX 2.04 $1,266.00

4 33 Megan Powell Hawley TX 213  $915.00

5 82 Madison Outhier  Fulshear TX 216  $633.00

6 130 Rickie Engesser Spearfish SD 226  $422.00

Aggregate

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 3 Kelsie Domer Dublin X 7.5 $3,799.00
2 2 Beth Hitchcock  Hollister CA 7.68 $2,955.00
3 4 J.J. Hampton Stephenville TX 8.45 $2,251.00
""" Vs o o e 4 5 Rylie Romero Welsh LA 8.89 $1,688.00
Bﬁ!?';ﬁﬂ"‘ 5 18 Marybeth Beam Terrell TX 9.13 $1,266.00

N EREAR 6 15 hana  Visala  CA 9.35  $844.00

10 Mia Wilson Shiprock NM 943  $704.00

Shelby Whiting  Ravenna TX 9.74  $563.00
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Las Vegas Stars & Rope for the Crown - CN

Productions - Las Vegas Stars & Rope For the
Crown

15U Breakaway - Jr Rope for the Crown Final
(Covered Stall) - Total $00.00

Place

Round 1
Number Name City
3 Rylie Edens Hillsboro
. Moore
8 Avery Savoie Haven
Cambryn
19 Mcfadden Odessa

17 Kylie Reininger ~ Seguin

Round 2
Number Name City
. Gig
4 Bailey Parker Harbor
17 Kylie Reininger ~ Seguin
. Moore
8 Avery Savoie Haven
10 Bailey Holmes  Mulberry
Round 3
Number Name City
Moore
2 Harley Pryor Haven

20 Kelsie Reininger  Seguin

Cambryn
Mcfadden

13 Madyson Mansel  Bryan

19 Odessa

Aggregate
Number Name City
3 Rylie Edens Hillsboro
6 Hadiey Yoder
Thompson

17 Kylie Reininger ~ Seguin
5 Quealy Probst  Wallsburg

State
TX

FL

TX

TX

State
WA

TX

FL

KS

State
FL

X

TX

X

State
TX

WY

X
uT

Stock
54

63

83

80

Stock
86

64

93

53

Stock
70

55

54

88

Stock
71

78

52
75

Time
2.24

2.46

2.65

2.68

Time
2.53
2.58
2.62

2.63

Time
23
2.32
2.51

2.55

Time
8.88

10.06

17.47
17.98

Payout
$00.00

$00.00

$00.00

$00.00

Payout
$00.00

$00.00
$00.00

$00.00

Payout
$00.00

$00.00
$00.00

$00.00

Payout
$00.00

$00.00

$00.00
$00.00



Las Vegas Stars & Rope for the Crown - CN Productions - Las
Vegas Stars & Rope For the Crown

Shoot Out -19U Breakaway - Jr RFTC (8 Runs) oout  $22:500

Payout

Round 1
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Las Vegas Stars & Rope for the Crown - CN
Productions - Las Vegas Stars & Rope For the
Crown

Rope for the Crown Championships (Covered
Stall) - Total $86,125.00

Round 1
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
Danielle .
1 71 Fladeland Minot ND 196 1.88  $3,000.00
2 68 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville  TX 192 2.08 $2,500.00
3 18 Taylor Engesser Spearfish SD 123 2.14  $2,000.00
4 29 Taylor Munsell Alva OK 139 223 $1,500.00
5 5 Shaya Biever Vernon TX 106 2.24  $1,000.00
Braylee )
6 12 Shepherd Fitzhugh OK 114 2.35 $500.00
Round 2
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 30 ool Gibert  AZ 106 191 $3,000.00
owman 2
1 30 Danislis Gibert Az 106 191 $3,000.00
Lowman 2
2 13 Kadin Jodie ~ Churchrock NM 186 1.92  $2,500.00
Total Fede K 2 13 Kadin Jodie  Churchrock NM 186 1.92  $2,500.00
IR, 3 37 Kate Brisbane Kearney MO 114 2.02 $2,000.00
L " 3 37 Kate Brisbane  Kearney MO 114 2.02 $2,000.00
0{ . 4 29 Taylor Munsell Alva OK 105 2.08  $1,500.00
ve '07{ 4 29 Taylor Munsell Alva OK 105 2.08 $1,500.00
Giada Gray 55
5 60 ChEmma Reeds MO 146 232 $1,000.00
Shelby Ptihiting arleston
P 7O g Emma
ackic Cranford 115 5 60 Charleston Reeds MO 146 2.32  $1,000.00
Doanictta Pladeland 1175 6 58  Adriene Steffen  Sisters OR 144 2.35  $500.00
Keratin Greeman 12.55 6 58 Adriene Steffen Sisters OR 144 2.35 $500.00
Dawielle Lwmean Round 3
Q\Sﬁ/{p om (’}/‘ Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
te 202 1 30 DEHSle Gibert Az 175 156  $3,000.00
| s |J Lowman 2
- Ly 2 5 Shaya Biever Vernon X 140 1.79  $2,250.00
3 49 Marybeth Beam  Terrell TX 199 1.79  $2,250.00
4 32 Maelee Wade White GA 177 1.89  $1,500.00
5 29 Taylor Munsell Alva OK 172 1.95  $1,000.00
6 73 Kyla Matthews Athens TN 129 1.99 $500.00
Short-Go
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
Danielle .
1 9 Fladeland Minot ND 186 2.02  $1,000.00
3 Tiada Gray Portales NM 106 2.54 $700.00
4 Shelby Whiting  Ravenna X 123 2.62 $425.00
Aggregate
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 3 Tiada Gray Portales NM 106 9.55 $15,000.00
2 4 Shelby Whiting  Ravenna TX 123 11.17  $10,000.00
3 6 Jackie Crawford Stephenville TX 146 11.56  $7,000.00
Danielle .
4 9 Fladeland Minot ND 186 11.75  $5,000.00
5 8 Kerstin Freeman  Cooper X 192 12.58 $3,000.00
6 1 Danielle Gibert Az 14 1759 $2,000.00

Lowman 2




Las Vegas Stars & Rope for the Crown - CN
Productions - Las Vegas Stars & Rope For the
Crown

WRWC Open Breakaway - Total $20,037.00

Round 1

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 57 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville TX 1.74 $1,653.00
2 73 Sarah Angelone Lipan TX 1.94 $1,252.00

3 52 Kieley Walz Ainsworth NE 2.02 $952.00

4 39 Martha Angelone Stephenville TX 2.09 $701.00

5 47 Bailey Girvin Flagstaff AZ 214  $451.00

Round 2

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
- 1 72 Kelsie Domer Dublin X 1.83 $1,653.00
2 47 Bailey Girvin Flagstaff AZ 1.93 $1,252.00

3 16 Sir:gr']‘;? . Fitzhugh  OK 199  $952.00

73 Sarah Angelone Lipan X 2.03  $701.00

39 Martha Angelone Stephenville TX 2.07 $451.00

Short-Go

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 1 Sarah Angelone Lipan TX 1.8 $802.00

2 2 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville TX 1.98  $601.00

3 15 Gracie Gambino Lindale X 21 $401.00

4 7 J.J. Hampton  Stephenville TX 212 $200.00

Aggregate

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout
1 1 Sarah Angelone Lipan X 5.77 $2,645.00
2 2 Shelby Boisjoli Stephenville TX 6.02 $2,004.00
3 7 J.J. Hampton  Stephenville TX 74  $1,523.00
4 6 Sawyer Gilbert Weatherford TX 7.73 $1,122.00

e e 9 Hu:c?:c?: e dilealiai CA 8.61  $721.00
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